

MS Flexfeed Multivit	2
MS Microplus Extra	3
MS Flexfeed C-liquid	4

NL: Aanvullend diervoeder voor varkens, pluimvee en herkauwers

EN: Complementary feed for pigs, poultry and ruminants

DE: Ergänzungsfuttermittel für Schweine, Geflügel und Wiederkäuer

FR: Aliment complémentaire pour porcs, volailles et ruminants

ES: Pienso complementario para cerdos, aves de corral y ruminantes

IT: Mangime complementare per suini, pollame e ruminanti

DK: Tilskudsfoder til svin, fjerkræ og drøvtyggere

Gebruiksaanwijzing
0,5 liter/1000 liter drinkwater
Het dagrantsoen mag voor maximaal 1% bestaan uit dit aanvullend diervoeder.

Directions for use
0,5 liter/1000 liter drinking water
The daily ration may not contain more than 1% of this feed supplement.

Gebrauchsanweisung
0,5 Liter/1000 Liter Trinkwasser
Die Tagesration darf höchstens 1% dieses Futterergänzungsmittels enthalten.

Mode d'emploi
0,5 litre/1000 litres de l'eau potable
La ration quotidienne peut contenir au maximum 1% de ce supplément aliment complémentaire.

Instrucciones de uso
0,5 litros/1000 litros de agua potable
La ración diaria puede estar compuesta como máximo por un 1% de este pienso complementario.

Istruzioni per l'uso
0,5 litri/1000 litri acqua da bere
La ragione giornaliera può contenere al massimo l'1% di integratore alimentare.

Brugsanvisning
0,5 liter pr. 1000 liter.
Den daglige ration må maksimalt indeholde 1 % af dette fodetilskud.

Samenstelling	
Natrium(waterstof)carbonaat	
Natriumchloride	
Sorbitol	
1,2-propanediol	
Analytische bestanddelen	
Ruw eiwit	0%
Ruwe celstof	0%
Ruw vet	0%
Ruwe as	0%
Lysine	0%
Methionine	0%
Natrium	0,05%
Vocht	49,6%

Composition	
Sodium (hydrogen)carbonate	
Sodium chloride	
Sorbitol	
1,2-propanediol	
Analytical constituents	
Crude protein	0%
Crude fibre	0%
Crude oils and fats	0%
Crude ash	0%
Lysine	0%
Methionine	0%
Natrium	0,05%
Moisture	49,6%

Zusammensetzung	
Natrium(hydrogen)carbonat	
Natriumchlorid	
Sorbitol	
1,2-Propandiol	
Analytischen Bestandteile	
Rohprotein	0%
Rohfaser	0%
Rohölle und -fette	0%
Rohasche	0%
Lysin	0%
Methionin	0%
Natrium	0,05%
Feuchte z	9,6%

Composition	
(hydrogène)carbonate de sodium	
Chlorure de sodium	
Sorbitol	
1,2-propanediol	
Composition analytique	
Protéine brute	0%
Cellulose brute	0%
Matières grasses brutes	0%
Cendres brutes	0%
Lysine	0%
Méthionine	0%
Sodium	0,05%
Humidité	49,6%

Composición	
(hidrogeno)carbonato de sodio	
Cloruro de sodio	
Sorbitolo	
1,2-propanediolo	
Componentes analíticos	
Proteína bruta	0%
Fibra bruta	0%
Aceites y grasas brutos	0%
Cenizas grezes	0%
Lisina	0%
Metionina	0%
Sodio	0,05%
Humedad	49,6%

Composizione	
(idrogeno)carbonato di sodio	
Cloruro di sodio	
Sorbitolo	
1,2-propanediolo	
Componenti analitici	
Proteina grezza	0%
Cellulosa grezza	0%
Oli e grassi grezzi	0%
Ceneri grezze	0%
Lisina	0%
Metionina	0%
Sodio	0,05%
Umidità	49,6%

Sammensætning	
Natrium(hydrogen)carbonat	
Natriumklorid	
Sorbitol	
1,2-propandiol	
Analytiske bestanddele	
Råprotein	0%
Træstof	0%
Råfedt	0%
Råske	0%
Lysin	0%
Methionin	0%
Natrium	0,05%
humidit	49,6%

Toevoegingsmiddelen per kg:
- Vitamineen: provitamine
Vitamin A (Retinylacetat) (3a672a)
584.000 IU
Vitamin D3 (3a671) 186.000 IU
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine hydrochloride) (3a820) 1.400 mg
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine hydrochloride) (3a831) 300 mg
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamine) 9,4 mg
Vitamin E (all-rac-alpha-tocopheryl acetate) (3a700) 18.900 mg
Vitamin K3 (Menadienonatriumwaterstofsuifiet) (3a710) 900 mg
Biotine (3a880) 9,4 mg
Foliumzuur (3a316) 47,1 mg
D-panthanol (3a842) 900 mg
- Antioxydanten
L-Ascorbinezuur (3a300) 18.900 mg
- Conservatiemiddelen
Kaliumsorbaat (E 202) 2.800 mg
- Emulgatoren
Polyethylenglycol-glyceriynicolineaat (E 484)

Additives per kg:
- Vitamines: provitamins
Vitamin A (Retinyl acetate) (3a672a)
584.000 IU
Vitamin D3 (3a671) 186.000 IU
Vitamin B1 (Thiamine hydrochloride) (3a820) 1.400 mg
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine hydrochloride) (3a831) 300 mg
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin) 9,4 mg
Vitamin E (all-rac-alpha-tocopheryl acetate) (3a700) 18.900 mg
Vitamin K3 (Menadienonatriumwaterstofsuifiet) (3a710) 900 mg
Biotin (3a880) 9,4 mg
Folic acid (3a316) 47,1 mg
D-Panthenol (3a842) 900 mg
- Antioxidants
L-Ascorbic acid (3a300) 18.900 mg
- Preservatives
Potassium sorbate (E 202) 2.800 mg
- Emulsifiers
Glycerol polyethyleneglycol ricinoleate (E 484)

Zusatzstoffe pro kg:
- Vitamine: Provitamine
Vitamin A (Retinylacetat) (3a672a)
584.000 IU
Vitamin D3 (3a671) 186.000 IU
Vitamin B1 (Thiaminhydrochlorid) (3a820) 1.400 mg
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxinhydrochlorid) (3a831) 300 mg
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin) 9,4 mg
Vitamin E (all-rac-alpha-Tocopheryllacetat) (3a700) 18.900 mg
Vitamin K3 (Menadion Natriumwasserstoffsulfid) (3a710) 900 mg
Biotin (3a880) 9,4 mg
Folsäure (3a316) 47,1 mg
D-Panthenol (3a842) 900 mg
- Antioxydanzmittel
L-Ascorbinsäure (3a300) 18.900 mg
- Konservierungsmittel
Kaliumsorbat (E 202) 2.800 mg
- Emulgatoren
Glycerinpolyethylenglycolricinoleat (E 484)

Additifs par kg:
- Vitamines: provitamines
Vitamin A (Acétate de rétinol) (3a672a) 584.000 IU
Vitamin D3 (3a671) 186.000 IU
Vitamin B1 (Chlorhydrate de thiamine) (3a820) 1.400 mg
Vitamin B6 (Chlorhydrate de pyridoxine) (3a831) 300 mg
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamine) 9,4 mg
Vitamin E (Acétate de tout-rac-tocophéryle) (3a700) 18.900 mg
Vitamin K3 (Bisulfite sodique de ménaénone) (3a710) 900 mg
Biotine (3a880) 9,4 mg
Acide folique (3a316) 47,1 mg
D-panthénol (3a842) 900 mg
- Antioxygénés
Acide L-ascorbique (3a300) 18.900 mg
- Conservateurs
Sorbate de potassium (E 202) 2.800 mg
- Emulsifiants
Ricinate de glycéril polyéthylène glycol (E 484)

Aditivos por kg:
- Vitaminas: provitaminas
Vitamina A (Acetato de retinilo) (3a672a) 584.000 IU
Vitamina D3 (3a671) 186.000 IU
Vitamina B1 (Cloridrato de tiamina) (3a820) 1.400 mg
Vitamina B6 (Cloridrato de piridoxina) (3a831) 300 mg
Vitamina B12 (Cianocobalamina) 9,4 mg
Vitamina E (acetato de todo-rac-tocoférol) (3a700) 18.900 mg
Vitamina K3 (Bisulfito sódico de menadonol) (3a710) 900 mg
Biotina (3a880) 9,4 mg
Acido fólico (3a316) 47,1 mg
D-pantol (3a842) 900 mg
- Antioxydantes
Acido L-ascórbico (3a300) 18.900 mg
- Conservantes
Sorbato de potasio (E 202) 2.800 mg
- Emulsificantes
Ricinolato de gliceril-poliétilénglicol (E 484)

Additivi per kg:
- Vitamine: provitamine
Vitamina A (Acetato di retinile) (3a672a) 584.000 IU
Vitamina D3 (3a671) 186.000 IU
Vitamina B1 (Cloridrato di tiamina) (3a820) 1.400 mg
Vitamina B6 (Cloridrato di piridossina) (3a831) 300 mg
Vitamina B12 (Cianocobalamina) 9,4 mg
Vitamina E (tutto-rac-alpha-tocoferile acetato) (3a700) 18.900 mg
Vitamina K3 (Menadione bisolfito di sodio) (3a710) 900 mg
Biotina (3a880) 9,4 mg
Acido folico (3a316) 47,1 mg
D-pantolo (3a842) 900 mg
- Antiossidanti
Acido L-ascorbico (3a300) 18.900 mg
- Conservanti
Sorbato di potassio (E 202) 2.800 mg
- Emulsificanti
Ricinolato di glicerina polietileneilcolico (E 484)

Tilægsstoffer pr kg:
- Vitaminer: provitaminer
Vitamin A (Retinylacetat) (3a672a)
584.000 IU
Vitamin D3 (3a671) 186.000 IU
Vitamin B1 (Thiaminhydrochlorid) (3a820) 1.400 mg
Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxinhydrochlorid) (3a831) 300 mg
Vitamin B12 (Cyanocobalamin) 9,4 mg
Vitamin E (all-rac-alpha-tocopheryl acetate) (3a700) 18.900 mg
Vitamin K3 (Menadiontriumbisulfitteller) (3a710) 900 mg
Biotin (3a880) 9,4 mg
Folsyre (3a316) 47,1 mg
D-panthanol (3a842) 900 mg
- Antioxydanter
L-Ascorbinsyre (3a300) 18.900 mg
- Konserveringemidler
Kaliumsorbat (E 202) 2.800 mg
- Emulgatorer
Polyethylenglycolglycerinricinoleat (E 484)

Schippers Export EU BV:
Schippers Africa BV
Schippers APAC BV
Schippers LATAM BV
Schippers ME BV
Tel: +31(0)497-339774

All located in:
Schippers Europe BV
Smargdweg 60
3527 LG Hapert
Tel: +31(0)497-339 779

België:
Schippers BVBA
Grens 114
2370 Arendonk (BE)
Tel: 014-672356

Deutschland:
Schippers GmbH
Kolmer Straße 62
47647 Kerken (D)
Tel: 02839-92360

France:
Schippers France Sarl
Za. de la Renaudais -
CS 10009
35137 REDEE (FR)
Tél: 02 99 61 40 40

Espana:
Schippers Agrícola SL
Ctra. Montmeló 76
08043 Granollers -
Barcelona - España
Tel. 935 689 128

Danmark:
Schippers Danmark ApS
Agro Food Park 13
8200 Århus N
4589884187

Canada:
Schippers Canada Ltd
120-27211 Highway 12
Lacombe County, AB
T4L 0E3
1-866-995-7771

Made in the Netherlands

22 VL 04

The Schippers Group
MS Flexfeed Multivit

Batch N°:



Exp. date:



VE1305/04

GMP028601

Download app!
Scan this product



1709955

1709995

Complementary feed for poultry

Directions for use

0.3 ml/animal/day; 1 liter per 1000 liter drinking water. The daily ration may not contain more than 2,4% of this feed supplement.

Composition

Calcium chloride
Sodium chloride
Magnesium chloride

Aanvullend diervoeder voor pluimvee

Gebruiksaanwijzing

0.3 ml/dier/dag; 1 liter per 1000 liter drinkwater. Het dagrantsoen mag voor maximaal 2,4% bestaan uit dit aanvullend diervoeder.

Samenstelling

Calciumchloride
Natriumchloride
Magnesiumchloride

Ergänzungsfuttermittel für Geflügel

Gebrauchsanweisung

0.3 ml/Tier/Tag; 1 Liter pro 1000 Liter Trinkwasser. Die Tagesration darf höchstens 2,4% dieses Futterergänzungsmittels enthalten.

Zusammensetzung

Calciumchlorid
Natriumchlorid
Magnesiumchlorid

Aliment complémentaire pour volailles

Mode d'emploi

0.3 ml/animal/jour; 1 litre pour 1000 litres de l'eau potable. La ration quotidienne doit comporter au maximum 2,4% de ce supplément alimentaire vétérinaire.

Composition

Chlorure de calcium
Chlorure de sodium
Chlorure de magnésium

Pienso complementario para aves de corral

Instrucciones de uso

0.3 ml/animal/día; 1 litro por 1000 litros de agua de bebida. La ración diaria puede estar compuesta como máximo por un 2,4% de este pienso complementario.

Composición

Cloruro de calcio
Cloruro de sodio
Cloruro de magnesio

Analytical constituents

Crude protein	0%
Crude fibre	0%
Crude oils and fats	0%
Crude ash	0%
Lysine	0%
Methionine	0%
Calcium	1,2%
Sodium	0,8%
Phosphorus	12,5%
Moisture	29,3%

Analytische bestanddelen

Ruw eiwit	0%
Ruwe celstof	0%
Ruw vet	0%
Ruwe as	0%
Lysine	0%
Methionine	0%
Calcium	1,2%
Natrium	0,8%
Fosfor	12,5%
Vocht	29,3%

Analytischen Bestandteile

Rohprotein	0%
Rohfaser	0%
Rohöle und -fette	0%
Rohasche	0%
Lysin	0%
Methionin	0%
Calcium	1,2%
Natrium	0,8%
Phosphor	12,5%
Feuchte	29,3%

Composition analytique

Protéine brute	0%
Cellulose brute	0%
Matières grasses brutes	0%
Cendres brutes	0%
Lysine	0%
Méthionine	0%
Calcium	1,2%
Sodium	0,8%
Phosphore	12,5%
Humidité	29,3%

Componentes analíticos

Proteína bruta	0%
Fibra bruta	0%
Aceites y grasas brutos	0%
Ceniza bruta	0%
Lisina	0%
Metionina	0%
Calcio	1,2%
Sodio	0,8%
Fósforo	12,5%
Humedad	29,3%

Additives per kg:

- Compounds of trace elements
Iron(III) chloride hexahydrate
(3b102) 4.000 mg
Copper(II) chloride dihydrate
(3b403) 600 mg
Manganous chloride,
tetrahydrate (3b501) 4.500 mg
Zinc chloride hydroxide
monohydrate (3b609) 5.000 mg
- Preservatives
Orthophosphoric acid (1a338)

Toevoegingsmiddelen per kg:

- Verbindingen van sporenelementen
Ijzer(III)chloride-hexahydraat
(3b102) 4.000 mg
Koper(II) chloride-dihydraat (3b403) 600 mg
Mangaan(II)chloride-tetrahydraat
(3b501) 4.500 mg
Zinkchloridehydroxidemonohydraat
(3b609) 5.000 mg
- Conservatiemiddelen
Orthofosforzuur (1a338)

Zusatzstoffe pro kg:

- Verbindungen von Spurenelementen
Eisen(III)-chlorid, Hexahydrat
(3b102) 4.000 mg
Kupfer(II)- chlorid-Dihydrat
(3b403) 600 mg
Mangan(II)-chlorid, Tetrahydrat
(3b501) 4.500 mg
ZinkchloridhydroxidMonohydrat
(3b609) 5.000 mg
- Konservierungsmittel
Orthophosphorsäure (1a338)

Additifs par kg:

- Composés d'oligo-éléments
Chlorure de fer (III) hexahydraté
(3b102) 4.000 mg
Chlorure de cuivre(II) dihydraté
(3b403) 600 mg
Chlorure de manganèse,
tétrahydraté (3b501) 4.500 mg
Hydroxychlorure de zinc
monohydraté (3b609) 5.000 mg
- Conservateurs
Acide orthophosphorique
(1a338)

Aditivos por kg:

- Compuestos de oligoelementos
Cloruro de hierro (III),
hexahidratado (3b102) 4.000 mg
Cloruro de cobre (II) dihidratado
(3b403) 600 mg
Cloruro manganoso,
tetrahidratado (3b501) 4.500 mg
Hidroxicloloruro de zinc
monohidratado (3b609) 5.000
mg
- Conservantes
Ácido ortofosfórico (1a338)

Batch N°

Exp. date

VE1303/01

GMP 028714

21 LV 04

Europe:

Schippers Europe BV
Smaragdweg 60
5527 LB Hapert
Tel: +31(0)497-339 779

België:

Schippers BVBA
Grens 114
2370 Arendonk (BE)
Tel: 014-672356

Deutschland:

Schippers GmbH
Kölner Straße 62
47647 Kerken (D)
Tel: 02833-92360

France:

Schippers France Sarl
ZA de la Retaudais -
CS 10009
35137 BEDEE (FR)
Tel: 02 99 61 40 40

Export:

Schippers Export BV
Smaragdweg 60
5527 LB Hapert
Tel: +31(0)497-339774

Espana:

Schippers Agrícola SL
C/ San Bartolomé 76
08403 Granollers
Barcelona - España
Tel. 935 689 128

Italia:

Schippers Italia Srl.
Via Belvedere 84
24022 Alzano Lombardo (BG)
Tel: 035-4490369

Danmark:

Schippers Danmark Aps
Rørd Deel 12
5531 AH Bladel (NL)
Tel: +4589884187

United Kingdom:

Schippers UK Ltd.
143-149 Fenchurch Street
London - EC3M 6BN
Tel: 1733592049

The
MS Microplus
Group

Download app!
Scan this product



1709995

1705321



FLEXFEED C-LIQUID

10 L

NL: Vloeibaar aanvullend diervoeder voor pluimvee.

Samenstelling:
Natriumchloride
Kaliumchloride

Koel bewaren (5 - 25 °C), vorstvrij, droog en buiten direct zonlicht bewaren! Geen aansprakelijkheid indien onjuist behandeld of opgeslagen!

EN: Liquid complementary feed for poultry.

Composition:
Sodium chloride
Potassium chloride

Keep cool (5 - 25°C), free of frost and out of direct sunlight! No liability in case of improper handling or storage.

DE: Flüssiges Ergänzungsfuttermittel für Geflügel.

Zusammensetzung:
Natriumchlorid
Kaliumchlorid

Kühl lagern (max. 5 - 25°C), vor Frost und direktem Sonnenlicht schützen! Keine Haftung bei unsachgemäßer Benutzung oder Lagerung.

FR: Aliment complémentaire liquide pour volailles

Composition:
Chlorure de sodium
Chlorure de potassium

Stocker au frais (max. 5° à 25°C) éloigné contre le gel et les rayons solaires! Nous déclinons toute responsabilité en cas d'utilisation ou de stockage incorrects.

ES: Pienso complementario líquido para avicultura

Composición:
Cloruro de sodio
Cloruro de potasio

Mantener en lugar fresco (5-25°C), libre de escarcha y protegido de la luz directa del sol. La empresa declina cualquier responsabilidad en caso de manejo o almacenaje inadecuados.

IT: Mangime complementare liquida per il pollame

Composizione:
Cloruro di sodio
Cloruro di potassio

Mantenere in luogo fresco (5 - 25 °C), lontano dal gelo e dall'esposizione diretta alla luce! La ditta declina ogni responsabilità in caso non vengano rispettati tali condizioni.

Analytische bestanddelen:

Ruw eiwit 0,01%
Ruw vet 0,01%
Ruw celstof 0,10%
Ruwte 9,00%
Vocht 64,85%
Lysine 0,00%
Methionine 0,00%
Natrium 3,80%
Kalium 0,03%

Toevoegingsmiddelen per kg: Nutritionele toevoegingsmiddelen: Vitamine C (L-Ascorbinezuur (3a300)) 300.000 mg

Voedingsadvies:
Pluimvee: 0,5 - 1,5 liter per 1000 liter drinkwater en continueer 2 - 5 dagen Goed Schudden voor gebruik Niet in pure vorm gebruiken. Na openen direct gebruiken.

Analytical constituents:

Crude protein 0,01%
Crude oils and fats 0,01%
Crude Fibre 0,10%
Crude Ash 9,00%
Moisture 64,85%
Lysine 0,00%
Methionine 0,00%
Sodium 3,80%
Potassium 0,03%

Additives per kg:
Nutritional additives: Vitamin C (L-Ascorbic acid (3a300)) 300.000 mg

Feeding recommendation:
Poultry: 0.5 - 1.5 liter per 1000 liters water for drinking for 2 - 5 days Shake well before use. Do not use in pure form. Once opened consume as soon as possible.

Analytische Bestandteile:

Rohprotein 0,01%
Rohöle und -fette 0,01%
Rohfaser 0,10%
Rohasche 9,00%
Feuchte 64,85%
Lysin 0,00%
Methionin 0,00%
Natrium 3,80%
Kalium 0,03%

Zusatzstoffe pro kg:
Ernährungsphysiologische Zusatzstoffe: Vitamin C (L-Ascorbinsäure (3a300)) 300.000 mg

Fütterungsempfehlung:
Geflügel: 0,5 - 1 Liter pro 1000 Liter Tränkwasser für 2 - 5 Tage Vor Gebrauch gut schütteln. Nur verdünnt verwenden. Nach Anbruch schnellstmöglich aufbrauchen.

Constituents analytiques :

Protéine brute 0,01%
Matières grasses brutes 0,01%
Fibra brute 0,10%
Cendres brutes 9,00%
Humidité 64,85%
Lysine 0,00%
Méthionine 0,00%
Sodium 3,80%
Potassium 0,03%

Additifs par kg:
Additifs nutritionnels: Vitamine C (Acide L-ascorbique (3a300)) 300.000 mg

Alimentation recommandée:
Volailles: 0,5 - 1 litre par 1000 litres d'eau potable pour 2 - 5 jours. Bien agiter avant l'emploi. Ne pas utiliser pur. Après l'ouverture, utiliser complètement aussi rapidement que possible.

Componentes analíticas:

Proteína bruta 0,01%
Aceites y grasas brutos 0,01%
Fibra bruta 0,10%
Ceniza bruta 9,00%
Humedad 64,85%
Lisina 0,00%
Metionina 0,00%
Sodio 3,80%
Potasio 0,03%

Aditivos por kg:
Aditivos nutricionales: Vitamina C (Ácido L-ascórbico (3a300)) 300.000 mg

Recomendaciones de administración:
Avicultura: 0,5 - 1,5 litros por 1000 litros de agua de 2 - 5 días sucesivos. Agitar energicamente antes de usar. No usar de forma concentrada. Una vez abierto consumir lo antes posible.

Componeti analitici:

Proteina grezza 0,01%
Oli e grassi grezzi 0,01%
Cellulosa grezza 0,10%
Ceneri grezze 9,00%
L'umidità 64,85%
Lisina 0,00%
Metionina 0,00%
Sodio 3,80%
Potassio 0,03%

Additivi per kg:
Additivi nutrizionali: Vitamina C (Acido L-ascorbico (3a300)) 300.000 mg

Raccomandazione alimentazione:
Avicoli: 0,5 - 1,5 litri per 1000 litri di acqua da bere per 2 - 5 giorni. Agitare bene prima dell'uso. Non usare in forma pura. Utilizzare il più presto possibile dopo l'apertura.

Nederland:

Schippers Bladel BV
Rond Deel 12
5531 AH Bladel (NL)
Tel: 0497-339771

België:

Schippers BVBA
Grens 114
2370 Arendonk (BE)
Tel: 014-672356

Deutschland:

Schippers GmbH
Kölner Straße 62
47647 Kerken (D)
Tel: 02833 - 923 60

Canada:

Schippers Canada Ltd
Lacombe Alberta,
T4L 1Y9, Canada
P: 1-403-786-9911

France:

Schippers France Sarl
La Martinière BP 10
35310 Bréal sous Monfort
02 99 85 47 47

Export:

Schippers Export BV
Rond Deel 12
5531 AH Bladel (NL)
+31 (0)497-339774

Espana:

Schippers Agrícola SL
Ctra. Montmeló, 76 Pol. Ind.
Can Catalá
08403 Granollers
(Barcelona) (ES)
Tel. 935 689 128

MS Schippers

Passion for Farming

Lot No./Date of production/Expiry date: See imprint

α DE HB 100006

28-06-2017/F
ET00525



1705321

MS Flexfeed C-liquid